SUBMITTAL SHEET
PEX-A
Manifolds
PEX
Apollo Expansion PEX Manifolds are designed for
potable water systems with the use of PEX-A pipe to
control the flow of water to all fixtures.
All Apollo Expansion PEX Manifolds comply with the

4. Attach the shut off valves.
5. Position the manifold in the desired location and nail or screw the mounting bracket to the studs. Make sure all valve handles have room for operation.
6. Attach 1/2" PEX pipe to the inlets and outlets and crimp or clamp securely. Close and cap all unused manifold ports.
7. Label each connection to the water location it supplies. Labels are included with each Apollo Expansion PEX manifold.
Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Tag:
PO Number:
Representative:
ss-PEX-A-Brass-Manifolds_06/03/25
PEX
Manifolds
Part Number Description L W D Wt (lbs)
EPXMANI12 PEX-A 12 Port Manifold 13.00" 8.75" 3.38" 4.75
EPXMANI16 PEX-A 16 Port Manifold 15.50" 8.75" 3.38" 5.46
EPXMANI20 PEX-A 20 Port Manifold 22.00" 8.75" 3.38" 7.47
EPXMANI24 PEX-A 24 Port Manifold 26.00" 8.75" 3.38" 8.15
EPXMANI28 PEX-A 28 Port Manifold 28.25" 8.75" 3.38" 10.11
EPXMANI32 PEX-A 32 Port Manifold 31.25" 8.75" 3.38" 11.27
EPXMANI36 PEX-A 36 Port Manifold 35.25" 8.75" 3.38" 12.93
EPXMANI24
24 Port Manifold
The Mosack Group, Inc.
Mint Hill, NC 28227